AN EN T
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-17-204-014

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

175:53P
3

39 FOREST HILLS SUBDVN NO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-1-64
12-8-77
5-27-80
10-7-87
6-8-88
5-26-93
3-19-98

JAGER RICHARD & THEDA M

SHANKLIN NORMA I

CASEY NORMA IRENE SHANKLIN & JOHN GILBERT
SHANKLIN NORMA I

LUTZ DONALD RICHARD 2 TRS CERT

JUERGENS ERIC T & CARRIE D
MAYFIELD, JEFFREY W. & CHERI A.
MALICKI GLEN A

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NO C.F.
NO C.F.

NO C.F.

C.F. 74.00
C.F. 94.00
SP 105,000




